www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2222Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
•	 Up to 180 lumens per foot and 82+ CRI
•	 Available in six interconnectable kit lengths in 2700K (WW)
and 5000K (WH)
•	 120V kits consume only 3 watts per foot
•	 Dimmable with most CL and ELV dimmers
•	 Economical - create long run distances without the need for
a driver (150ft max run)

(14.3mm)
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2222Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
HYBRID 2 KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
Brand Model # Type Dimming Range
Lutron® DVCL-153P CFL/LED 10-100%
Lutron® DVW-603PH Magnetic 10-100%
Lutron® DNG-600PH Incandescent 10-100%
Lutron® DVELV-300P-LA ELV 10-100%
Leviton® Sureslide 6613 Incandescent 10-100%
Dimmer performance may vary in field application due to unknown external factors. Dimmers not included on the chart above are not necessarily incompatible; they have yet to be fully evaluated.
Please reference dimmer manufacturer’s instructions for more detailed information regarding performance and compatibility.
HYBRID 2 KITS ACCESSORIES
RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT CRI WATTAGE LUMENS LENGTH IP RATING CUTTABLE MAX RUN
H2-KIT-3-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 9W 145Lm/ft 3ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-6-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 18W 145Lm/ft 6ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-12-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 36W 145Lm/ft 12ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-18-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 54W 145Lm/ft 18ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-30-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 90W 145Lm/ft 30ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-45-WW 120V AC 2700K 82+ 135W 145Lm/ft 45ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-6-WH 120V AC 5000K 82+ 18W 180Lm/ft 6ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-12-WH 120V AC 5000K 82+ 36W 180Lm/ft 12ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-18-WH 120V AC 5000K 82+ 54W 180Lm/ft 18ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
H2-KIT-45-WH 120V AC 5000K 82+ 135W 180Lm/ft 45ft (IP65) Wet Non-Cuttable 150ft
Cut-view when used with
H2-TRACK-3 or H2-CHAN-3
(sold separately)
23/32”W (18.3mm)
12/32”H (9.5mm) 13/32”H (10.3mm)
23/32”W (18.3mm)
DO NOT TWIST, HANG VERTICALLY, SUSPEND
UNSUPPORTED IN THE MIDDLE, OR BEND
ALONG SHORT SIDE
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
H2-KIT-JUMP.5 6” Linking Cable
H2-KIT-JUMP3 3’ Linking Cable
H2-KIT-JUMP6 6’ Linking Cable
H2-CLIPS Mounting Clips (qty 10)
H2-TRACK-3 3’ Plastic Mounting Track
H2-CHAN-3 3’ Aluminum Mounting Channel
H2-JUMP H2-TRACK-3